Keith Sebelius Lake (Norton Dam), Kansas
Monthly Precipitation - WY2009, WY2008 and Average Conditions
Data for the Month of August, 2009
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Precipitation Summary for Keith Sebelius Reservoir
Month Total

2009 2008 | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2009 | Total for Average| 2008 |[Total for | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to
Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2008 |Average| 2008 |Average

Month
Oct 8.94 8.94 1.71 1.71 3.14 3.14| 284.7%| 522.8%| 284.7%| 522.8%
Nov 0.63 9.57 0.95 2.66 0.08 3.22| 787.5%| 66.3%| 297.2%| 359.8%
Dec 0.50 10.07 0.46 3.12 1.48 4.70 33.8%| 108.7%| 214.3%| 322.8%
Jan 0.12 10.19 0.38 3.50 0.21 4.91 571%| 31.6%| 207.5%| 291.1%
Feb 0.37 10.56 0.48 3.98 0.36 5.27| 102.8%| 77.1%| 200.4%| 265.3%
Mar 0.02 10.58 1.51 5.49 0.61 5.88 3.3% 1.3%| 179.9%| 192.7%
Apr 3.33 13.91 2.42 7.91 3.06 8.94| 108.8%| 137.6%| 155.6%| 175.9%
May 3.81 17.72 4.10 12.01 6.54 15.48 58.3%| 92.9%| 114.5%| 147.5%
June 2.46 20.18 3.56 15.57 3.12 18.60 78.8%| 69.1%| 108.5%| 129.6%
July 5.36 25.54 3.74 19.31 2.63 21.23| 203.8%| 143.3%| 120.3%| 132.3%
Aug 7.07 32.61 3.04 22.35 4.26 25.49| 166.0%| 232.6%| 127.9%| 145.9%
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